ountry Invitational Sponsored by Buckeye Rul

Place Team

Oakwood

Madeira

10
11

12

13 49 Ross

14 Norwood

15 % Carroll

16 @ Batavia

53

/ .
17 %;@ Cin. Co. Day
18 ys

GO

TRACK & FIELD

Roger Bacon

<

19 & » Aiken
20 @ St. Bernard

DNP Dayton
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45

64

80

131

144

226

246

276

294

301

327

327

339

349

379

385

414

426

521

595

Score

Team  Runner

Time

1:28:46

1:30:07

1:31:00

1:33:24

1:33:12

1:36:49

1:39:09

1:38:54

1:39:18

1:39:44

1:40:23

1:40:35

1:40:39

1:41:33

1:42:26

1:43:20

1:44:56

1:46:00

2:15:53

1:55:59

50:17

Mason

09/11/21 - 10:45am
Team Results

Avg
17:46
18:02
18:12
18:41
18:39
19:22
19:50
19:47
19:52
19:57
20:05
20:07
20:08
20:19
20:30
20:40
21:00
21:12
27:11
23:112

25:09

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:43

5:49

5:52

6:01

6:00

6:14

6:23

6:22

6:24

6:26

6:28

6:29

6:29

6:33

6:36

6:40

6:46

6:50

8:45

7:28

8:06

Gap
0:49
2:06
2:.07
221
241
2:27
5:16
2:12
3:26
2:00
1:41
1:40
0:29
2:02
1:49
3:10
4:22
4:25
16:14

1:21

Finish Order

5-6-7-12-15-21-27

1-8-16-19-20-35-62

2-11-17-22-28-34-37

4-18-32-33-46-60-73

3-10-36-45-56-127-135

9-41-53-59-77-87-99

13-25-39-50-183

29-30-40-92-112-133-152

14-38-67-85-126-130-181

26-52-66-82-101-120-147

31-70-76-80-95-100-200

47-61-69-75-111-145-156

64-68-74-78-81-83-114

43-51-84-91-122-192-202

54-63-86-106-124-134-140

24-65-113-123-139-157-165

23-93-110-115-175-209-236

48-71-89-138-195-197-221

58-72-235-239-243

160-172-174-182-193-222

171-227

HmishTining

Scoring Order
5-6-7-12-15-21-27
1-8-16-19-20-35-57
2-11-17-22-28-34-37
4-18-32-33-44-55-68
3-10-36-43-52-102-106
9-41-50-54-72-81-87
13-25-39-47-122
29-30-40-84-93-104-112
14-38-62-79-101-103-120
26-49-61-76-89-97-111
31-65-71-74-86-88-127
45-56-64-70-92-110-113
59-63-69-73-75-77-95
42-48-78-83-98-123-128
51-58-80-90-100-105-109
24-60-94-99-108-114-116
23-85-91-96-119-129-133
46-66-82-107-125-126-130
53-67-132-134-135
115-117-118-121-124-131

2 Runners

9/11/2021 9:52pm



Place Name

1
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Jacob Gaffney
Sam Beeler
Caleb Sultan
Dominic Seigel
Charlie Kash
Becker Kash
Jacob Sayer
Brock Shults
Nico Arraje

Isaac Wallis
Andrew Chen
Sean Michael
Max Berkey
Conor Krogman
Rohan Haack

JT Hamstra

Neel Abbott
Cameron Mueller
Daniel Williams
Quinn Leborgne
Nico Ferra
Bennett Turan
Joe Gibson
David Flandermeyer
Hunter Broughton
Simeon Williamson
Patrick Jackson
Tyler Ching

Luke Hauserman
Levi Sayles
William Kuhlman
Dutch Wiesman
Nick Dunn

Santi Biro
Maxwell Schoen
Josh Sultan
Caleb Erikson

Ty Drexler

Josh Burns
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09/11/21 - 10:45am

Results

Place Name

Grade
12
12
11
12
10
12
10
12
11
10
12
11
12
11
10
10
10
10
11
11

©

11
11

o ©

11
12
10
11
11
10
10
11
1
9
10
11
10

Individual

Team Time  Points
Madeira 16:36.6 1
Mariemont 16489 2
Cedarville 16:585 3
Badin 17.06.8 4
Oakwood 17:207 5
Oakwood 17:333 6
Oakwood 17:35.2 7
Madeira 17454 8
Wyoming 17483 9
Cedarville 17:59.7 10
Mariemont 18:04.2 11
Oakwood 18:.06.8 12
Siegel High School  18:06.8 13
Celina 18:.072 14
Oakwood 18:09.7 15
Madeira 18:236 16
Mariemont 18:249 17
Badin 18:35.7 18
Madeira 18:39.2 19
Madeira 18:421 20
Oakwood 18436 21
Mariemont 18:46.7 22
Cin. Co. Day 18470 23
Batavia 18:50.1 24
Siegel High School  18:50.3 25
Trailblazers 18:52.8 26
Oakwood 18:529 27
Mariemont 18:549 28
Bethel-Tate 18:56.6 29
Bethel-Tate 18:57.0 30
Cin. CHCA 19:.044 31
Badin 19:.056 32
Badin 19:075 33
Mariemont 19:081 34
Madeira 19:089 35
Cedarville 19:09.1 36
Mariemont 19111 37
Celina 19114 38

Siegel High School  19:13.0

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Blake Ayward
Malachi O'leary
Colin Chen
Bowen Garribay
Jett Williams
Drew Mason
Elijah Dunn
Ben Howard
Jack Bentley
Kellen Hart
Wesley Thomas
jeremy cox
Matthew Slone
Andrew Burns
Roman Gelhar
Matthew Walton
Jack Baise
Jude Schauer
Enock Sadiki
Evan Robinson
Max Kraemer
Travis Jenkins

Mateo Ramirez
Laverde

Kyle Heilmann

AJ Beckman
Christian Conner
Zane Boverie
Cole Hltchcock
Jared Archer
Logan Crooks
Trevor Kuhiman
Kevin Otto
Pomossene Mugisha
Leo Hoppa
Jeffrey McDonald
Carson Gooch
Baylen Romanello
Zach Spera

i slﬂ—lm

Grade
9
12
12
10
1
12
10
12
1

1

10
1

10
1
1

10
10

10
10
1
1
12
1
12

1
12

12
10
1
11

Team
Bethel-Tate
Wyoming
Mariemont
Norwood
Oakwood
Cedarville
Badin
New Richmond
Roger Bacon
Oakwood
Siegel High School
Norwood
Trailblazers
Wyoming
Carroll
Oakwood
Cedarville
Oakwood
Aiken
Wyoming
Badin
New Richmond
Madeira

Carroll
Ross
Batavia
Trailblazers
Celina
Ross
New Richmond
Cin. CHCA
Roger Bacon
Aiken
Badin
Ross
New Richmond
Cin. CHCA
Wyoming

Time
19:134
19:22.5
19:23.1
19:23.5
19:24.1
19:24.6
19:27.6
19:27.9
19:29.2
19:32.3
19:35.9
19:36.5
19:37.2
19:37.8
19:38.2
19:39.0
19:39.4
19:40.3
19:41.6
19:44.2
19:45.9
19:49.0
19:50.5

19:51.6
19:52.2
19:55.7
19:55.9
19:56.3
19:57.0
19:57.4
19:59.5
20:01.3
20:05.2
20:08.8
20:10.1
20:13.1
20:13.9
20:15.3

Points
40
41

42

43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
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Race 8 - HS Boys Section 2 Varsity - 5K
09/11/21 - 10:45am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
78 Nathan Polk 12 Ross 201186 73 117 John Ruppert 1 Badin 21:16.2

79 Dylan Sansone 1 Badin 20:18.7 118 Noah Salek 10 Badin 21:19.8

80 William Davis 10 Cin. CHCA 20:194 74 119 Drew Hootman 11 Badin 21:20.3

81 Ben Schuler 1 Ross 20:209 75 120 Braydon Stamper 10 Trailblazers 21:205 97
82 Tate Williamson 1 Trailblazers 20:251 76 121 Ryan Joesting 12 Badin 21:25.1

83 Tyler Ponder 11 Ross 20:252 77 122 Mason Kelsch 10 Norwood 21:255 98
84 Soren Stout 1 Norwood 20:286 78 123 Trevor Ranley 10 Batavia 21:26.0 99
85 Collin Williams 12 Celina 201298 79 124 Kai Hary 1 Carroll 21:26.3 100
86 David McLoughlin 10 Carroll 20:322 80 125 Sam Dallas Il 11 Oakwood 21:29.0

87 EliAllen 1 Wyoming 20:33.3 81 126 Andrew Backs 1 Celina 21:33.2 101
88 Dylan Klefeker 10 Badin 20:33.7 127 Dylan Cook 10 Cedarville 21:36.6 102
89 Luke Dearborn 12 Roger Bacon 20:36.9 82 128 Sean Mackey 12 Mariemont 21:371

90 Aiden Clark 10 Oakwood 20:37.6 129 Rune Rocklin 9 Wyoming 21414

91 wyatt hinton 12 Norwood 20:384 83 130 Zane Bowsher 11 Celina 21:452 103
92 A Mccarthy 12 Bethel-Tate 20:384 84 131 Reid Bradley 1 Wyoming 21:46.4

93 Nathan Hetzler 9 Cin. Co. Day 20418 85 132 Will Pschesang 10 Mariemont 21:48.9

94 Robert Einhorn 9 Oakwood 20:42.7 133 Grant Liming 9 Bethel-Tate 21:49.0 104
95 Andrew Sandefur 9 Cin. CHCA 201452 86 134 Julian Correa 10 Carroll 21:51.8 105
96 Tristan Williams 9 Oakwood 20:45.2 135 David Tarwater 9 Cedarville 21:534 106
97 Isak Autrey 9 Oakwood 20:46.9 136 Nathan 9 Wyoming 21:56.3

98 Caleb Ching 10 Mariemont  20:47.2 Johannesmeyer

99 Ben Mota 12 Wyoming 20482 87 137 Nate Ferra 9 Oakwood 21:57.5

100 Benjamin Sandefur 11 Cin.CHCA  20:495 88 138 Evan Juelg 9  RogerBacon  21:584 107
101 Liam Hunt 9 Trailblazers 20524 89 139 Daniel Dacey 10 Batavia 21:594 108
102 Liam Mccarty 11 Oakwood 20:54.9 140 Raul Diaz 9 Carroll 21:599 109
103 Ryan Kelch 10 Madeira 2055.1 141 Luke Byrge 10 Oakwood 22:01.5

104 Zak White 11 Badin 20:55.6 142 Charlie Perkins 10 Mariemont 22:01.8

105 Garrett Meador 10 Oakwood 20:56.6 143 Eli Bigham 11 Cedarville 22:04.7

106 Ethan Dean 10 Carrol 20570 90 144 Owen Bailey 10 Wyoming  22:06.3

107 Sam Parker 10 e — 20:57.7 145 Nate Rodgers 12 New Richmond ~ 22:08.0 110
108 Nolan Thomas 10 Badin 21:005 146 Henry Aimoney 9 Oakwood 22:08.4

109 Evan Grammel 9 Badin 21:01.4 147 Samuel Theil 10 Trailblazers 22:088 111
110 Trevor Gregorsok 9 Cin.Co.Day  21:056 91 148 Eric Luther 10 Madeira 22:09.9

111 Griffin Ross 12 NewRichmond ~ 21:076 92 e [l 2 w2208

112 Landon Ryan 11 Bethel-Tate 21:079 93 150 Milo Nelson 11 Madeira 22:15.6

113 Aevin Conlay 9 elavE 21086 94 151 Gavin Vanscoy 10 Mariemont 22:17.3

114 Seth Vickroy 1 Ross 211107 95 152 Noah Mays 9 Bethel-Tate 22192 112
115 Wil Bonovan 11 Cin. Co. Day 21120 96 153 Charlie Griffith 1 Oakwood 22:22.6

116 Brady Hilgeman 10 Badin 21145 Joshua Geis 9 Trailblazers 22:23.2

i sh1_lm
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Race 8 - HS Boys Section 2 Varsity - 5K
09/11/21 - 10:45am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
155 Kaiden Thomas 12 Badin 22:25.7 194 Austin Bigham 9 Cedarville 23:52.6
156 Jason Greene 9 New Richmond ~ 22:26.7 113 195 Sam AterdelLemos 9 Roger Bacon 23:53.7 125
157 Dexter Beam 11 Batavia 22271 114 196 Kaleb Giesige 9 Celina 23:55.6
158 Becket Nash 10 Carroll 22:21.7 197 Ben Richter 9 Roger Bacon 23:56.6 126
159 Reece Ferguson 1 Cedarville 22:29.4 198 Marcus Hoffman 1" Oakwood 23:57.9
160 Colt Mattox 9 St. Bernard 22:321 115 199 J. Daniel Gretz 9 Trailblazers 23:58.5
161 Ben Webster 10 Mariemont 22:32.2 200 Jacob Loveless 9 Cin. CHCA 24:00.3 127
162 Maguire Smith 9 Badin 22:36.2 201 Konnor VanTress 9 Carroll 24:05.3
163 George Landon 8 Cedarville 22:37.9 202 caleb hinton 12 Norwood 24.071 128
164 Keane Pence 9 Madeira 22:41.7 203 Josh Cahoon 10 Oakwood 24:.07.8
165 Isaiah Lewis 12 Batavia 22:46.7 116 204 Nicholas Mitchell 10 Wyoming 24:09.8
166 Dozer Ambrose 1 Wyoming 22:49.2 205 Spencer Jones 1 Oakwood 24:13.0
167 Spencer Blauvelt 1 Badin 22:49.3 206 Sebe Leni 1" Cin. CHCA 24:20.7
168 Micah Dewitt 9 Cedarville 22:50.4 207 Rudy Joesting 10 Badin 24:21.4
169 Isaac Graham 10 New Richmond ~ 22:50.5 208 Austin Choi 1 Oakwood 24:23.6
170 Elijah Brown 12 Cedarville 22:52.8 209 John Ragland 10 Cin. Co. Day 24:26.2 129
171 Matthew Tumler 9 Dayton 22:59.9 210 Colin Mikesell 10 Mariemont 24:28.3
172 Logan Doddy 9 St. Bernard 23:03.8 117 211 Alexander Weed 10 Carroll 24:28.7
173 Peter Tuttle 11 Wyoming 23:04.1 212 Nathan Snizik 11 Carroll 24:32.2
174 Jarrod Woolridge 12 St. Bernard 23:.08.0 118 213 Tyler Goolsby 1 Oakwood 24:32.9
175 Max Berghausen 1 Cin. Co. Day 23:08.7 119 214 Christopher Mitchell 10 Wyoming 24:33.4
176 Lukas Pleiman 9 Carroll 23:09.2 215 Brady Bucheit 9 Badin 24:33.9
177 Ryan Frank 1 Oakwood 23:18.0 216 Carter Rummer 9 Wyoming 24:39.3
178 Luke Donley 10 New Richmond ~ 23:18.3 217 Leo Jacinto 9 Carroll 24:39.5
179 Brayden Kidd 9 Trailblazers 23:20.2 218 TJ Jacquemin 10 Wyoming 24:39.9
180 Peter Magenheim 1 Madeira 23:20.3 219 Bryce Nagy 9 Celina 24:43.0
181 Ethan Kohler 10 Celina 23216 120 220 Eric Ellert 9 New Richmond  25:14.7
182 Mason Hedges 12 St. Bernard 23222 121 221 Henry Vieth 11 Roger Bacon 25406 130
183 Sean Hertslet 9  Siegel High School 23:22.7 122 222 Collin Simpson 10 St. Bernard 25434 131
184 Wil Spera 9 Wyoming 23:22.8 223 Yates Kitchin 9 Wyoming 26:10.1
185 Quinn Tavares 9 Badin 23:22.9 224 Shamus Ambrose 9 Wyoming 26:11.5
186 Henry Gipson 10 Batavia 23:245 225 de'kodas rainey 12 Norwood 26:59.9
187 Avery Hauck 10 Batavia 23:24.6 226 Jason Geis 12 Carroll 27:11.5
188 Oliver Spaulding 9 Oakwood 23:25.0 227 Cayden Evans 9 Dayton 27:17.1
189 Blake Howard 11 New Richmond ~ 23:38.0 228 Cameron Long 10 Cin. CHCA 27:35.5
190 Beckham Graves 9 Madeira 23:43.2 229 Henry Wolterman 9 Badin 27:35.6
191 Vincent Miller 10 Carroll 23:44.0 230 Alexander Navarro 10 Roger Bacon 27:46.0
192 John Baker 9 Norwood 23502 123 231 Joe Pettifer 9 Mariemont 28:00.8
193 Bryan Winstead 10 St. Bernard 23:52.5 2 Topher Smyth 11 Mariemont 28:01.0
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Place Name

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
4
242
243
244

Ben Werdmann
Ethan Caton
Pawan Rai

Shayon Choudhury

Bob Xu
Alex Koehler

Daymien Robinson

Adam Arebi
Enson Zheng
Truman Rohrer
Mateo Stephens
Blayze Scott
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Grade
12
1
10
9
12
10
10

[{e]

11
12

Team
Mariemont
Roger Bacon
Aiken
Cin. Co. Day
Cin. Co. Day
New Richmond
Aiken
Cin. Co. Day
Cin. Co. Day
Trailblazers
Aiken
New Richmond

09/11/21 - 10:45am
ndividual Results

Time  Points
28:12.1
28:28.2
29:131 132
29296 133
29:53.2
30:14.2
30:57.6 134
31:10.8
32:15.4
35:00.1
35:554 135
45:28.5

HmishTining
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